
MR-25/02/14

82

83

85548B

605

615

550

555

458

688
689

710

691

867

500

597

570

537

855

681

506 507

673

556

596

690

876

899

687

528

527

901

680

546

551

571

692

879

539

598

557

684

454857

880

709

683

558

856

532

561

863

559

538

554

518

541

552

698

553

705

511

902

865

859
560

706

531

510
513

565

686

526

858

678

702

547

595

567

548

878

899

529 530

501

512

517

866

693

682

800

502

504

516

676

564

699

534

864

454

685

569
862

563

716

533

453

568

542

695

860

523

704
509

524

508

562

675

708

576

694 515

707
703

575

540

566

514

853
700

861

501

573

593

701

536

852

674

535

545 544

519

505

503

502

594

696

917

522

672

520
521

289

525697

507

458

Renapur

Mahapur

Jawalga

Harwadi

76°37'0"E

76°37'0"E

76°36'30"E

76°36'30"E

76°36'0"E

76°36'0"E

76°35'30"E

76°35'30"E

76°35'0"E

76°35'0"E

18
°3

1'3
0"

N

18
°3

1'3
0"

N

18
°3

1'0
"N

18
°3

1'0
"N

18
°3

0'3
0"

N

18
°3

0'3
0"

N

18
°3

0'0
"N

18
°3

0'0
"N

18
°2

9'3
0"

N

18
°2

9'3
0"

N

18
°2

9'0
"N

18
°2

9'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E6G5d2nAISLUS CODE-
      533.54Area in Ha-

Dist-Latur,Taluka-Renapur  (MR-25/02/14)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


